Date/Start - End Time

Oct 23, 2025
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

Oct 24, 2025
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

10:30 AM - 10:00 PM

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Oct 25, 2025
8:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Reservation Master Report
Lions Town & Country

Facility
Lions Town & Country - Walking
Walking Track

Lions Town & Country - Walking
Track int

Lions Town & Country Park
Lions Town & Country - Pavilion

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 6

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 1

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 2

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 7

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 9

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 8

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 1

Event

TLC Trail Improvements

TLC Trail Improvements

Memorial Service

YVCS Intramural Sports Club
#6091

YVCS Intramural Sports Club
#6091

YVCS Intramural Sports Club

#6091

MNLL

MNLL

MNLL

MNLL

CA Destroyers Alvarez Trave;

Team

Softball Tournament

Contact Information

City of Madera - Parks &

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Alma Anzaldo

Yosemite Valley Charter School
(Non-Profit)
Jillian Johnson

Yosemite Valley Charter School
(Non-Profit)
Jillian Johnson

Yosemite Valley Charter School
(Non-Profit)
Jillian Johnson

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

California Destroyers Alvarez
(Non-Profit)
Mike Alvarez

Jacqueline Napier

Permit#

6137

6137

6180

6091

6091

6091

6092

6092

6092

6092

6102

6150



8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 12:00 PM

8:00 AM - 12:00 PM

8:00 AM - 12:00 PM

8:00 AM - 12:00 PM

8:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Oct 26, 2025
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Oct 27, 2025
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Lions Town & Country Park
Track int

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 7

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 8

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 9

Lions Town & Country - Walking
Track int

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 1

Lions Town & Country - Walking
Track int

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

TLC Trail Improvements

City of Madera Baseball Games

City of Madera Baseball Games

City of Madera Baseball Games

City of Madera Baseball Games

City of Madera Baseball Games

TLC Trail Improvements

Softball Tournament

TLC Trail Improvements

Fall Baseball Practice

Fall Baseball Practice

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services
(Organization)

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Jacqueline Napier

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

6137

6004

6004

6004

6004

6004

6137

6150

6137

6078

6078



5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Oct 28, 2025

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 8

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 9

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 7

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 2

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 1

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 3

Lions Town & Country - Walking
Track int

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 1

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 2

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 7

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 9

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 8

Fall Baseball Practice

MNLL

MNLL

MNLL

MNLL

Ball Practice

TLC Trail Improvements

MNLL

MNLL

MNLL

MNLL

Fall Baseball Practice

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

FELIPE MOLINA

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

6078

6092

6092

6092

6092

6181

6137

6092

6092

6092

6092

6078



5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Oct 29, 2025

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

2:30 PM - 4:30 PM

2:30 PM - 4:30 PM

2:30 PM - 4:30 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Oct 30, 2025
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

5:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country - Walking
Track int

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 6

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 8

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 1

Lions Town & Country - Walking
Track int

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 6

Fall Baseball Practice

Fall Baseball Practice

TLC Trail Improvements

YVCS Intramural Sports Club
#6091

YVCS Intramural Sports Club
#6091

YVCS Intramural Sports Club
#6091

Fall Baseball Practice

Fall Baseball Practice

Fall Baseball Practice

MadCity Slugger Baseball
Practice

TLC Trail Improvements

Fall Baseball Practice

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Yosemite Valley Charter School
(Non-Profit)
Jillian Johnson

Yosemite Valley Charter School
(Non-Profit)
Jillian Johnson

Yosemite Valley Charter School
(Non-Profit)
Jillian Johnson

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Sherry Ramirez

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

6078

6078

6137

6091

6091

6091

6078

6078

6078

6146

6137

6078



5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Oct 31, 2025
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 8

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 9

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 7

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 2

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 1

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country - Walking
Track int

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 6

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Fall Baseball Practice

MNLL

MNLL

MNLL

MNLL

MNLL

CA Destroyers Alvarez Trave;
Team

TLC Trail Improvements

YVCS Intramural Sports Club
#6091

YVCS Intramural Sports Club
#6091

YVCS Intramural Sports Club
#6091

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

California Destroyers Alvarez
(Non-Profit)
Mike Alvarez

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Yosemite Valley Charter School
(Non-Profit)
Jillian Johnson

Yosemite Valley Charter School
(Non-Profit)
Jillian Johnson

Yosemite Valley Charter School
(Non-Profit)
Jillian Johnson

6078

6092

6092

6092

6092

6092

6102

6137

6091

6091

6091
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