Reservation Master Report Lions Town & Country

Date/Start - End Time	Facility	Event	Contact Information	Permit#
Oct 23, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Lions Town & Country - Walking Walking Track	TLC Trail Improvements	City of Madera - Parks &	6137
Oct 24, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Lions Town & Country - Walking Track int	TLC Trail Improvements	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6137
10:30 AM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park Lions Town & Country - Pavilion	Memorial Service	Alma Anzaldo	6180
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 6	YVCS Intramural Sports Club #6091	Yosemite Valley Charter School (Non-Profit) Jillian Johnson	6091
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 4	YVCS Intramural Sports Club #6091	Yosemite Valley Charter School (Non-Profit) Jillian Johnson	6091
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 5	YVCS Intramural Sports Club #6091	Yosemite Valley Charter School (Non-Profit) Jillian Johnson	6091
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 1	MNLL	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 2	MNLL	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 7	MNLL	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 9	MNLL	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 8	CA Destroyers Alvarez Trave; Team	California Destroyers Alvarez (Non-Profit) Mike Alvarez	6102
Oct 25, 2025 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 1	Softball Tournament	Jacqueline Napier	6150

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Lions Town & Country Park Track int	TLC Trail Improvements	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6137
8:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 4	City of Madera Baseball Games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6004
8:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 5	City of Madera Baseball Games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6004
8:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 7	City of Madera Baseball Games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services (Organization)	6004
8:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 8	City of Madera Baseball Games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6004
8:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 9	City of Madera Baseball Games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6004
Oct 26, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Lions Town & Country - Walking Track int	TLC Trail Improvements	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6137
8:00 AM - 4:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 1	Softball Tournament	Jacqueline Napier	6150
Oct 27, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Lions Town & Country - Walking Track int	TLC Trail Improvements	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6137
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 4	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 5	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 8	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 9	MNLL	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 7	MNLL	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 2	MNLL	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 1	MNLL	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 3	Ball Practice	FELIPE MOLINA	6181
Oct 28, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Lions Town & Country - Walking Track int	TLC Trail Improvements	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6137
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 1	MNLL	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 2	MNLL	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 7	MNLL	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 9	MNLL	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 8	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 5	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 4	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078
Oct 29, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Lions Town & Country - Walking Track int	TLC Trail Improvements	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6137
2:30 PM - 4:30 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 6	YVCS Intramural Sports Club #6091	Yosemite Valley Charter School (Non-Profit) Jillian Johnson	6091
2:30 PM - 4:30 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 5	YVCS Intramural Sports Club #6091	Yosemite Valley Charter School (Non-Profit) Jillian Johnson	6091
2:30 PM - 4:30 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 4	YVCS Intramural Sports Club #6091	Yosemite Valley Charter School (Non-Profit) Jillian Johnson	6091
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 5	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 8	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 4	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 1	MadCity Slugger Baseball Practice	Sherry Ramirez	6146
Oct 30, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Lions Town & Country - Walking Track int	TLC Trail Improvements	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6137
5:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 6	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 8	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 5	MNLL	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 9	MNLL	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 7	MNLL	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 2	MNLL	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 1	MNLL	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6092
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 4	CA Destroyers Alvarez Trave; Team	California Destroyers Alvarez (Non-Profit) Mike Alvarez	6102
Oct 31, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Lions Town & Country - Walking Track int	TLC Trail Improvements	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6137
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 6	YVCS Intramural Sports Club #6091	Yosemite Valley Charter School (Non-Profit) Jillian Johnson	6091
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 4	YVCS Intramural Sports Club #6091	Yosemite Valley Charter School (Non-Profit) Jillian Johnson	6091
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 5	YVCS Intramural Sports Club #6091	Yosemite Valley Charter School (Non-Profit) Jillian Johnson	6091